
 5 KM FAPF - 18 janvier 2025

Place Dos Nom Prénom S Nais Cat Club Temps

1 905 ZORGNOTTI BENJAMIN M 1994 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:15:55 01:50:29

2 900 TROQUENET DAMIEN M 1983 MA1 VSOP XO 00:16:15

3 805 COVILLON FELICE M 2006 JU CENTRAL SPORT 00:16:46

4 841 HAUTIN Edgar M 1999 SE Athlé Pays de l'Orient 00:17:20

5 831 GARA FULBERT M 1984 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:17:37 02:18:11

6 886 TAPATOA TEHOARII M 1992 SE AS  TEFANA 00:17:45

7 887 TAPATOA TEREVA M 1991 SE AS  TEFANA 00:17:47

8 862 PANG-FAT EDDY M 1991 SE AS  TEFANA 00:17:55

9 875 RUIZ Nicolas M 1987 MA1 00:17:58

10 908 ROBERT Jean Willy M 1979 MA1 00:18:04

11 853 LESY Pierre M 1985 MA1 Feipi Triathlon 00:18:11

12 795 CADUDAL HUGO M 1995 SE ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARU 00:18:11

13 882 SERGENT PACOME M 1984 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:18:13 02:12:09

14 802 CHASTANG Ludovic M 1984 MA1 Feipi Triathlon 00:18:13

15 834 GICQUEL STEPHANE M 1988 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:18:26

16 904 WEYNE Alexis M 1994 SE 00:18:33

17 848 KOK TAM VALENTIN M 1995 SE AS  TEFANA 00:18:37

18 910 LORRAIN Alain M 1972 MA2 00:18:40

19 840 GUILLO AXEL M 2001 SE VSOP XO 00:18:50

20 807 COVILLON MIGUEL M 1975 MA2 CENTRAL SPORT 00:18:54

21 883 STEELANDT AURELIE F 1982 MA1 VSOP XO 00:18:55

22 855 MATERA AMANDINE F 1991 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:19:00

23 869 POULIQUEN Grégory M 1981 MA1 00:19:03

24 914 NOBLE Tehau M 1993 SE 00:19:24

25 845 HUMBERT REMI M 1985 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:19:27 02:13:38

26 851 LEFORT Yoan M 1995 SE G2A ANGOULÊME 00:19:30

27 872 RANGUIN Grégory M 1985 MA1 00:19:32

28 838 GROSGOGEAT LOUISE F 1994 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:19:56

29 804 CHOLEAU KIZITO M 1998 SE TAMARII PUNARUU 00:20:11

30 780 ABOUNAIDANE ADIL M 1978 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:20:19

31 790 BOUCHONNET SOPHIE F 1980 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:20:26

32 782 ANDRES CHRISTIAN M 1964 MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:20:32

33 909 DECROOCQ Nicolas M 1997 SE 00:20:32

34 811 DAST JONATHAN M 1984 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:20:32

35 812 DEDE CLEMENCE F 1992 SE ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELO 00:20:34

36 861 ORLOFF ELISABETH F 1989 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:20:38

37 885 TAHI DAVID M 1988 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:20:43

38 874 ROUX RAIMANA M 1995 SE ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:20:51 02:33:06

39 881 SENECHAL TONY M 1977 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:20:55

40 912 GUILLOU Moana M 1984 MA1 Marara Tri 00:20:57

41 895 TONNELLIER THIERRY M 1976 MA1 CLUB SPORTS ET LOISIRS GEN 00:20:57
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42 829 FELTESSE Stéphane M 1991 SE 00:21:08

43 797 CANTEGREL GREGORY M 1973 MA2 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:21:14

44 823 ESTIVAL Antoine M 1985 MA1 00:21:14

45 822 DUREAU JEAN-FRANCOIS M 1974 MA2 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:21:34

46 884 STEPHANT QUITTERIE F 2008 CA CENTRAL SPORT 00:21:44

47 877 SALMISTRARO Fabio M 1991 SE 00:21:45

48 803 CHAUVET Franck M 1973 MA2 00:21:49

49 854 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE M 1966 MA2 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:21:57

50 903 VIANNE CAMILLE F 1995 SE TAMARII PUNARUU 00:22:13

51 791 BOURGES CHRISTOPHER M 1984 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:22:39

52 860 NICOLAS JEAN-MARC M 1978 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:22:44

53 832 GARNAUD Sébastien M 1976 MA1 ASSOCIATION FABRICE 00:22:59

54 902 VAUTHIER LAURENT M 1975 MA2 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:23:08

55 808 CRUZOL SOFY F 1987 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:23:36

56 846 IRO VAIARII M 1986 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:23:42

57 897 TOULY PASCAL M 1962 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:23:45

58 890 TERIIPAIA Eva F 1987 MA1 00:23:52

59 911 NICOLLE David M 1984 MA1 00:23:52

60 835 GLAPSKI MATHIEU M 1983 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:24:19

61 889 TEHIVA STEPHANIE F 1976 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:24:26

62 891 TETUANUI HEIANA F 1987 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:24:27

63 839 GUIBBERT CHRISTOPHE M 1962 MA3 AS  TEFANA 00:24:30

64 817 DERBOIS ELODIE F 2000 SE ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:24:42

65 859 NEUMANN PATRICK M 1959 MA3 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELO 00:24:56

66 786 BERRIVIN MONIQUE F 1966 MA2 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:25:18

67 814 DEMARTI ORAMA F 1979 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:25:30

68 901 TUAHINE MAHEIRAVA M 1979 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:25:30

69 792 BRINKFIELD DOMINIQUE F 1958 MA3 AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME 00:26:11

70 818 DO HUU Cécile F 1991 SE Vahine Triathlon 00:26:12

71 893 THOREZ AURELIE F 1980 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:26:12

72 833 GHEWY ROMANE F 2007 JU TAMARII PUNARUU 00:26:33

73 785 BALZANI MARTA F 1980 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:27:16

74 781 AN PIERRE M 1955 MA4 AS  TEFANA 00:27:44

75 873 ROQUE YVAN M 1964 MA3 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARU 00:27:44

76 852 LEMERCIER Flavie F 2001 SE ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:28:02

77 865 PIMOT Christopher M 1982 MA1 00:28:10

78 880 SANCHO Jean-Laurent M 1983 MA1 Gie de Faa’a 00:28:28

79 888 TEHIVA GAETAN M 1980 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:28:32

80 892 THON SING Hinanui F 1982 MA1 00:28:38

81 787 BEUN Madlina F 1995 SE 00:28:44

82 864 PELLERIN MARIE F 1974 MA2 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU 00:29:39

83 826 FAATOA CHRISTELLE F 1979 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:29:48
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84 798 CHASSAING Mathieu M 1996 SE 00:29:51

85 819 DUCRET Hortense F 1997 SE Aerorunning 00:29:57

86 828 FAUCHOIS Lukas M 1998 SE 00:29:57

87 837 GRIMAUD PERRINE F 1958 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:29:58

88 894 TIIHIVA HEIPUA F 1989 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:30:59

89 896 TOULY ISABELLE F 1963 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:31:08

90 821 DUPUET Jérémy M 1991 SE 00:31:15

91 844 HEYTE Melissa F 1990 MA1 00:31:23

92 815 DEMARTI VETEA M 1966 MA2 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:32:48

93 849 LAU FAT ROGER M 1956 MA3 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:32:54

94 858 MONTUCLARD CHRISTINE F 1960 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:34:32

95 784 AUBINEAU JANICK F 1952 MA4 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELO 00:34:58

96 856 MOHI Jacqueline F 1995 SE 00:37:32

97 783 ATUAHIVA Heianu F 1984 MA1 00:37:32

98 867 PONIA LUCIA F 1962 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:47:44

99 863 PARISSE JACQUES M 1942 MA4 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL 00:54:17

- 847 KERVELLA ROMY F 1959 MA3 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISMEDQ  RT55.10 00:39:48

- 789 BOSSELUT Gautier M 1991 SE DNS

- 794 CADET YANNICK M 1982 MA1 AS  TEFANA DNS

- 825 EVRARD Charlie M 1985 MA1 Punaruu Triathlon DNS

- 843 HERBIN Mathieu M 1988 MA1 DNS

- 850 LAUNAY JEZAIG F 1985 MA1 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POL DNS

- 866 PLANTECOSTE FREDERIC M 1980 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RU DNS

- 868 POULAIN TEVA M 1983 MA1 ATHLETIC CLUB EXCELSIOR ARU DNS

- 870 POULIQUEN RONAN M 1976 MA1 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME DNS

- 871 QUIRANT Romain M 1993 SE Air Moana DNS

- 899 TRONCY Lucas M 1997 SE DNS



Podiums femmes

1 884 STEPHANT QUITTERIE F 2008 CA CENTRAL SPORT 00:21:44

1 833 GHEWY ROMANE F 2007 JU TAMARII PUNARUU 00:26:33

1 855 MATERA AMANDINE F 1991 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:19:00

2 838 GROSGOGEAT LOUISE F 1994 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:19:56

3 812 DEDE CLEMENCE F 1992 SE ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM00:20:34

1 883 STEELANDT AURELIE F 1982 MA1 VSOP XO 00:18:55

2 790 BOUCHONNET SOPHIE F 1980 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:20:26

3 861 ORLOFF ELISABETH F 1989 MA1 CENTRAL SPORT 00:20:38

1 786 BERRIVIN MONIQUE F 1966 MA2 AS OIRE PUNAAUIA ATHLETISME 00:25:18

2 864 PELLERIN MARIE F 1974 MA2 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:29:39

1 792 BRINKFIELD DOMINIQUE F 1958 MA3 AORAI SECTION ATHLETISME 00:26:11

2 837 GRIMAUD PERRINE F 1958 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:29:58

3 896 TOULY ISABELLE F 1963 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:31:08

1 784 AUBINEAU JANICK F 1952 MA4 ASSOCIATION POUR LE DEVELOPPEM00:34:58



Podiums hommes

1 805 COVILLON FELICE M 2006 JU CENTRAL SPORT 00:16:46

1 905 ZORGNOTTI BENJAMIN M 1994 SE CENTRAL SPORT 00:15:55

2 886 TAPATOA TEHOARII M 1992 SE AS  TEFANA 00:17:45

3 887 TAPATOA TEREVA M 1991 SE AS  TEFANA 00:17:47

1 900 TROQUENET DAMIEN M 1983 MA1 VSOP XO 00:16:15

2 831 GARA FULBERT M 1984 MA1 ASSOCIATION AIR TAHITI NUI RUN 00:17:37

3 882 SERGENT PACOME M 1984 MA1 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:18:13

1 807 COVILLON MIGUEL M 1975 MA2 CENTRAL SPORT 00:18:54

2 797 CANTEGREL GREGORY M 1973 MA2 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:21:14

3 822 DUREAU JEAN-FRANCOIS M 1974 MA2 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:21:34

1 782 ANDRES CHRISTIAN M 1964 MA3 TAMARII PUNARUU 00:20:32

2 897 TOULY PASCAL M 1962 MA3 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:23:45

3 839 GUIBBERT CHRISTOPHE M 1962 MA3 AS  TEFANA 00:24:30

1 781 AN PIERRE M 1955 MA4 AS  TEFANA 00:27:44

2 863 PARISSE JACQUES M 1942 MA4 ASS. SPORTIVE COURIR EN POLYNE 00:54:17


	Resultat 5km 2025

